

\$~4

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CS(OS) 526/2018**

SH. VINOD ARORA

..... Plaintiff

Through: Mr. Abhishek, Proxy counsel for Ms.
Gyan Mitra, Adv

versus

SARDAR GURMEET SINGH & ORS.

..... Defendants

Through: Mr. N. R. Thakur, Adv for D1 & 3.

CORAM:

**SH. RAJ KUMAR TRIPATHI (DHJS), JOINT REGISTRAR
(JUDICIAL)**

ORDER

%

14.01.2020

List of witnesses alongwith affidavit by way of examination in chief of plaintiff filed. Affidavit of other witnesses, if any be filed by plaintiff within two weeks.

List for cross examination of plaintiff's witnesses on 22.04.2020.

**RAJ KUMAR TRIPATHI (DHJS)
JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL)**

JANUARY 14, 2020

sk