



\$~9

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CS(OS) 526/2018**

SH. VINOD ARORA Plaintiff

Through: **Mr. Gyan Mitra, Adv.**

versus

SARDAR GURMEET SINGH & ORS. Defendants

Through: **Mr. Naman Raj Thakur, Adv. for D-1
& D-3 (Through VC)**

**CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SACHIN DATTA**

ORDER

% **10.03.2023**

Hon'ble Judge is busy in Division Bench-I.

I.A. No. 605/2023

Renotify on 19.04.2023.

By Order

Court Master

MARCH 10, 2023/ssc